
18th Scottish Formers 2015

17-29 Beginners WA

Number Name Club Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

1 Olivia Marr St Andrews Uni 0.1 0.0 0.0 9.55 0.0 9.65 9

2 Ruth Wright St Andrews Uni 0 8.4 0.0 10.65 9.25 19.9 6

3 Nora Geppert Aberdeen Uni 0 8.8 10.8 11.7 10.4 22.5 2

4 Lydia Sayers Aberdeen Uni 0 11.0 11.1 0.0 11.0 22.1 3

5 Megan McGillivray Falkirk Adults 0 0.0 0.0 10.6 10.5 21.1 4

6 Emma Devlin Falkirk Adults 0 8.6 0.0 10.8 8.5 19.4 7

7 Karen McColm Inverness 0.7 9.5 0.0 9.9 9.2 20.1 5

8 Anna Robertson Inverness 0.3 9.9 0.0 11.1 11.4 22.8 1

10 Karen McLoughlin Northumbria Uni 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.3 10.5 8

17-29 Intermediates WA

Number Name Club Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

9 Jasmine Feingold Edinburgh Uni 0 10.0 11.8 0.0 10.75 22.55 1

11 Rebecca Lally St Andrews Uni 0 0.0 0.0 9.3 9.95 19.25 12

12 Michelle Cullen Glasgow Caley Uni 0 10.2 0.0 0.0 9.5 19.7 11

13 Jemma Ferguson Glasgow Caley Uni 0 10.5 0.0 0.0 10.5 21.0 8

14 Frida Svartengren Aberdeen Uni 0 10.9 0.0 10.7 10.1 21.6 6

15 Agathe Dugleux Aberdeen Uni 0 0.0 0.0 10.4 9.5 19.9 10

16 Bethany Fraser Edinburgh Uni 0.3 0.0 0.0 9.4 11.75 21.45 7

17 Louise MacKenzie Edinburgh Uni 0 10.3 0.0 0.0 11.5 21.8 4

18 Jessica Passlack Edinburgh Uni 0 10.4 0.0 0.0 11.45 21.85 3

19 Suraya Fawcett Edinburgh Uni 0 11.6 0.0 0.0 10.15 21.75 5

20 Ruth Currie South Essex GC 0.6 7.5 0.0 9.65 9.8 20.05 9

21 Olivia Morley Northumbria Uni 0 10.8 11.6 0.0 0.0 22.4 2

17-29 Formers WA Club Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

22 Hannah Kilcullen Glasgow Caley Uni 0 10.9 10.0 11.1 12.05 23.15 3

23 Alanna Munro Inverness 0.2 11.1 0.0 10.8 10.75 22.1 5

24 Lucy Allen Edinburgh Uni 0 0.0 12.5 12.6 0.0 25.1 1

25 Natalia Anderson Edinburgh Uni 0.1 11.4 0.0 0.0 11.45 22.95 4

26 Tasmin Wilson Edinburgh Uni 0.1 11.1 0.0 0.0 12.0 23.2 2

30-39 Beginners WA Club Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

27 Hannah Dale Falkirk Adults 0.2 8.5 11.0 10.7 9.55 21.9 2

28 Ralitsa Bogdanova Levski Spartak 08 0.2 0.0 11.3 10.95 11.15 22.65 1

40-49 Beginners WA Club Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

29 Debbie Jackson Hamilton 0.3 0.0

40-49 Formers WA Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

30 Nicola Orr Hamilton 0.2 10.9 11.4 8.9 11.3 22.9 3

31 Janet Swain Tessaro 0.8 10.6 10.9 11.5 12.05 24.35 1

32 Hazel Ardern Inverness 0.2 10.8 10.4 12.65 11.45 24.3 2

17-29 Beginners Men Club Bonus Floor Rings Vault Pbars Hbar Total Position

33 Finlay Marno  St Andrews Uni 0 10.8 11.0 0.0 8.25 9.35 31.15 3

34 Andrew Morrison Aberdeen Uni 0 11.1 0.0 9.1 9.6 0.0 29.8 5

35 Declan MacLennan Inverness 0 10.2 11.4 12.1 10.1 10.35 33.85 1

36 Allan Fraser Inverness 0 11.35 10.4 11.95 8.6 0.0 33.7 2

37 Martin Samson Edinburgh Uni 0 10.8 0.0 8.15 0.0 0.0 18.95 7

38 Ben Pryke Edinburgh Uni 0.4 10.2 0.0 10.85 8.35 0.0 29.8 5

39 Joe Hunter Northumbria Uni 0 10.75 0.0 11.55 8.0 0.0 30.3 4

17-29 Formers MA Club Bonus Floor Rings Vault Pbars Hbar Total Position

40 Aidan Jaques Aberdeen Uni 0 10.9 11.3 11.15 7.45 0.0 33.35 3

41 John McWilliams Inverness 0 11.1 10.3 13.1 8.9 10.7 34.9 1

42 Michael Passaro Northumbria Uni 0.3 11.5 0.0 12.1 10.1 0.0 34.0 2

30-39 Men's Beginners Bonus Floor Rings Vault Pbars Hbar Total Position

43 Leigh Connolly Balwearie 0.3 0.0 0.0

30-39 Formers Men Club Bonus Floor Rings Vault Pbars A/bars Total Position

44 Kevin McPhee Saltire 0.5 11.5 0.0 11.6 0.0 11.25 34.85 1

Trampoline beginners Club Bonus Bounce 1 Bounce 2 Total Position

45 Rosa King Edinburgh Spirals 0 22.5 20.0 42.5 2

46 Leah Young Edinburgh Spirals 0 19.35 19.35 38.7 6

47 Lauren Soden Edinburgh Spirals 0.2 20.55 21.65 42.4 3

48 Finlay Marno St Andrews Uni 0 22.65 23.0 45.65 1

49 Megan McGillivray Falkirk Adults 0 20.1 21.7 41.8 4

50 Ben Pryke Edinburgh Uni 0 20.55 19.65 40.2 5

Trampoline formers Club Bonus Bounce 1 Bounce 2 Total Position

51 Shona McDonald Neal Saltire 1 22.05 24.35 47.4 2

52 Louise MacKenzie Edinburgh Uni 0 20.85 23.4 44.25 3

53 Suraya Fawcett Edinburgh Uni 0 22.8 26.0 48.8 1

BeginnerTumbling Club Bonus Run1 Run2 Total Place

54 Ruth Wright St Andrews Uni 0 8.5 8.6 17.1 1

55 Karen McLoughlin Northumbria Uni 0 8.9 8.1 17.0 2
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Tumbling Former Club Bonus Run1 Run2 Total Place

56 John McWilliams Inverness 0 9.0 8.9 17.9 1

57 Kevin McPhee Saltire 0.6 0.6

Pairs Club Bonus Score Artistry Tech Total Position

58 Megan and Emma Falkirk  Adults 0 12.0 7.0 5.0 12.0 2

59 Lucy and Natalia Edinburgh Uni 0.1 16.8 8.5 8.3 16.9 1

Groups Club Bonus Score Artistry Tech Total Position

60 Kirsty, Rebecca, Olivia St Andrews Uni 0.1 14.0 8.0 6.0 14.1 1

61 Michelle, Jemma,HannahGlasgow Caley Uni 0 13.8 7.8 6.0 13.8 2

WA Team Competition Edinburgh Uni IntermediateBonus Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position

Jessica Passlack 0 10.4 0.0 0.0 11.45 78.25 3

Louise MacKenzie 0 10.3 0.0 0.0 11.5

Jasmine Feingold 0 10.0 11.8 0.0 10.75

Beth Fraser 0.3 0.0 0.0 9.4 11.75

Edinburgh Uni Advanced Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor 82.85 1

Lucy Allen 0 0.0 12.5 12.6 0.0

Suraya Fawcett 0 11.6 0.0 0.0 10.15

Natalia Anderson 0.1 11.4 0.0 0.0 11.45

Tasmin Wilson 0.1 11.1 0.0 0.0 12.0

Inverness Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor 80.3 2

Alanna Munro 0.2 11.1 0.0 10.8 10.75

Hazel Ardern 0.2 10.8 10.4 12.65 11.45

Karen McColm 0.7 9.5 0.0 9.9 9.2

Anna Robertson 0.3 9.9 0.0 11.1 11.4

Glasgow Caley Uni Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor 75.25 5

Michelle Cullen 0 10.2 0.0 0.0 9.5

Hannah Kilcullen 0 10.9 10.0 11.1 12.05

Jemma Ferguson 0 10.5 0.0 0.0 10.5

Aberdeen Uni Bonus Vault Bars Beam Floor 76.4 4

Nora Geppert 0 8.8 10.8 11.7 10.4

Lydia Sayers 0 11.0 11.1 0.0 11.0

Agathe Dugleux 0 0.0 0.0 10.4 9.5

Mixed Artistic Team Competition St Andrews Mixed Bonus Total Position

Finlay Marno 0 10.8 11.0 0.0 8.25 9.35 88.35 3

Ruth Wright 0 8.4 0.0 10.65 9.25 0.0

Rebecca Lally 0 0.0 0.0 9.3 9.95 0.0

Olivia Marr 0.1 0.0 0.0 9.55 0.0 0.0

Aberdeen Uni Mixed Bonus Total Position

Andrew Morrison 0 11.1 0.0 9.1 9.6 0.0 94.85 2

Frida Svartengren 0 10.9 0.0 10.7 10.1 0.0

Aidan Jaques 0 10.9 11.3 11.15 7.45 0.0

Northumbria Uni Bonus Total Position

Michael Passaro 0.3 11.5 0.0 12.1 10.1 0.0 97.2 1

Joe Hunter 0 10.75 0.0 11.55 8.0 0.0

Olivia Morley 0 10.8 11.6 0.0 0.0 0.0

Karen McLoughlin 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.3 0.0

Mens Team Competition Inverness Bonus Total Position

John McWilliams 0 11.1 10.3 13.1 8.9 10.7 101.0 1

Declan MacLennan 0 10.2 11.4 12.1 10.1 10.35

Allan Fraser 0 0.0 0.0 9.4 11.75 0.0

Edinburgh Uni Bonus Total Position

Ben Pryke 0.4 10.2 0.0 10.85 8.35 0.0 48.75 2

Martin Samson 0 10.8 0.0 8.15 0.0 0.0

Trampoline Team Competition

Edinburgh Spirals Bonus Bounce 1 Bounce 2 Total Place

Rosa King 0 22.5 20.0

Leah Young 0 19.35 19.35

Lauren Soden 0.2 20.55 21.65

123.6 2

Edinburgh Uni Bonus

Louise MacKenzie 0 20.85 23.4

Suraya Fawcett 0 22.8 26.0

Ben Pryke 0 20.55 19.65

133.25 1
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